
1orjinautomotive.com  T
O

Y
O

T
A



2

      TOYOTA 
4 RUNNER (N130) (08/1987-03/1996)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01471 Tie rod end 4540639135 J4540639185 -

2 - Tie rod end 4504629115 4504639385 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 -  01513 Ball joint 4335039045 4336039085 Upper

1 01471 1 01471

22

3 01513 3 01513



3orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
4 RUNNER (RZN18_,VZN18_) (11/1995-01/2002)

1 03363 1 03363

4 04455

7 04461

2 03361 2 03361

5 04456 5 04456

11 04462

3 04454

6 04460

12 04463

10 0445910 04459

8 04457 9 04458



4

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03363 Stabilizer link 48820AD010 -
M12x1,25-178 

mm

2 - 03361 Stabilizer link 4883035020 -
M12x1,25-153 

mm Rear

3 - 04454 Tie rod end-L 4504739215 - -

4 - 04455 Tie rod end-R 4504639335 - -

5 - 04456 Axial joint 4550339075 - -

6 - 04460
Control arm 

complete-L
4806935080 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 04461
Control arm 

complete-R
4806835080 4806835081 -

8 - 04457
Upper Control 

arm complete-L
4863035020 - -

9 - 04458
Upper Control 

arm complete-R
4861035040 - -

10 - 04459 Ball joint 4331039016 - Upper

11 - 04462 Ball joint-L 4334039325 4334039465 -

12 - 04463 Ball joint-R 4333039415 4333039585 -

      TOYOTA 
4 RUNNER (RZN18_,VZN18_) (11/1995-01/2002)



5orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 02116 Stabilizer link 4883005030 4883012070
M12x1,25-126 

mm Rear

3 - 02112 Tie rod end-L 4504709270 4504719215 -

4 - 02113 Tie rod end-R 4504609570 4504619415 -

5 - 02099 Axial joint
4551012390 

Part of
X00019

M14X1.5-

M15X1.5-233 

mm

6 - 04264
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902130 480690F030 -

7 - 04265
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802130 480680F030 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 04266
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806902130 

Part of
480690F030 -

9 - 04267
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806802130 

Part of
480680F030 -

10 - 02114 Ball joint 4333009630 4333049095 -

11 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 1
4865442040 Small

12 - 06849 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 2
- Big

13 - 04272 Track rod 4871005090 4871072010 -

14 - 04273 Track rod 4877012010 - -

      TOYOTA 
AURIS (_E15_) (10/2006 - 05/2013)

1 02115 1 02115

4 02113

10 02114 10 021147 04265

2 02116 2 02116

5 02099 5 02099

11 04268

13 04272 13 04272

3 02112

6 04264

12 06849

14 04273 14 04273



6

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030 M12x1,25-360 mm

2 - 02116 Stabilizer link 4883005030 4883012070
M12x1,25-126 mm 

Rear

3 - 02112 Tie rod end-L 4504709270 4504719215 -

4 - 02113 Tie rod end-R 4504609570 4504619415 -

5 - 04264
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902130 480690F030 -

6 - 04265
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802130 480680F030 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 04266
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806902130 

Part of
480690F030 -

8 - 04267
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806802130 

Part of
480680F030 -

9 - 02114 Ball joint 4333049095 - -

10 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300 

Part of 1
4865442040 Small

11 - 06849 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 2
- Big

12 - 04272 Track rod 4871005090 4871072010 -

13 - 04273 Track rod 4877012010 - -

      TOYOTA 
AURIS  (_E18_) (10/2012-->)

AURIS TOURING SPORTS  (_E18_) (07/2013-->)

4 02113

11 06849
5 04264

3 02112

6 04265

10 04268

9 02114 9 02114

12 0427212 04272

13 0427313 04273

1 02115 1 02115

2 02116 2 02116



7orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number              FEATURES

1 TYT11 01300 Stabilizer link 48830 05020 4883005020
M10x1,25-140 

mm Rear

2 TYT10-L 01298 Stabilizer link-L 4881005010 4882020020
M10x1,25-72 

mm

3 TYT10-R 01299 Stabilizer link-R 4882005012 4882044010
M10x1,25-72 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number              FEATURES

4 TYT23-L 01313 Tie rod end-L 4504709010 4504729125 -

5 TYT23-R 01314 Tie rod end-R 4504609050 4504629365 -

6 TYT25 01316 Axial joint 4550305020 4550305050

M14x1,5-

M16x1,5-241 

mm

7 TYT16 01304 Ball joint 4333009030 4333029375 M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
AVENSIS (_T22_) (09/1997-02/2003)

1 01300 1 01300

4 01313

7 01304 7 01304

2 01298

5 01314

3 01299

6 01316 6 01316



8

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01720 Stabilizer link 4882047010 -
M12x1,25-280 

mm

2 TYT27-L 01317 Stabilizer link-L 4884021010 -

M10x1,25-

100,5 mm

Rear

3 TYT27-R 01318 Stabilizer link-R 4883021020 -

M10x1,25-

100,5 mm

Rear

4 - 01870 Tie rod end 4504609230 - -

5 - 01871 Tie rod end 4504629425 - -

6 - 02922 Axial joint
4550005030 

Part of
X00045

M15x1,5-

M14x1,5-369 

mm

7 - 02923 Axial joint 455030F010 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 02100
Control arm 

complete-L
4806905070 - -

9 - 02101
Control arm 

complete-R
4806805070 - -

10 - 02102
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806905070 

Part of
4806905070 -

11 - 02103
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806805070 

Part of
4806805070 -

12 - 01869 Ball joint 4333009210 - M14x1,5

13 - 02104 Bushing
4806805070 

Part of
4806905070 Big

14 - 02105 Bushing
4806805070 

Part of
4806905070 Small

      TOYOTA 
AVENSIS (_T25_) (03/2003-11/2008)

1 01720 1 01720

4 01870 4 01870

7 02923 7 02923

13 02104

5 018715 01871

12 01869 12 018698 02100

14 02105

6 02922 6 02922

9 02101

2 01317 3 01318



9orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 02116 Stabilizer link 4883005030 4883012070
M12x1,25-126 

mm Rear

3 - 05669 Tie rod end-L 4504705060 4504709320 -

4 - 05670 Tie rod end-R 4504605070 4504609660 -

5 - 05680 Axial joint
4550005040 

Part of

4550005070 

Part of
-

6 - 05681
Control arm 

complete-L
4806905080 4806905080 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 05682
Control arm 

complete-R
4806805080 4806805080 -

8 - 05685 Ball joint 4333009770 4333009770 -

9 - 05683 Bushing
4806805080 

Part of

4865405060 

Part of
Small

10 - 05684 Bushing
4806805080 

Part of

4865502060 

Part of
Big

11 - 04272 Track rod 4871005090 4871072010 -

12 - 04273 Track rod 4877012010 - -

      TOYOTA 
AVENSIS (T27) (11/2008-->)

7 05682

5 05680 5 05680 4 05670

8 05685 8 05685

11 04272 11 04272

3 05669

6 05681
10 05684

9 05683

12 04273 12 04273

1 02115 1 02115

2 02116 2 02116



10

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT45 01335 Stabilizer link 4882044020 -
M12x1,5-281 

mm

2 - 01873 Tie rod end-L 4504649125 - -

3 - 01872 Tie rod end-R 4504749055 - -

4 - 01707 Axial joint 4550349105 -

M16x1,5-

M14x1,5-290 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

5 - 05675
Control arm 

complete-L
4806929265 4806949065 -

6 - 05676
Control arm 

complete-R
4806829265 4806849065 -

7 - 05679 Ball joint
4806949065 

Part of
- -

8 - 05677 Bushing
4806829265 

Part of

4806949065 

Part of
Small

9 - 05678 Bushing
4806829265 

Part of

4806949065 

Part of
Big

      TOYOTA 
AVENSIS VERSO (ACM20, CLM 20) 

(05/2001-11/2009)

1 01335 1 01335

5 05675 6 05676

2 01873

8 05677

3 018724 017074 01707

7 056797 05679

9 05678



11orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01912 Stabilizer link 4881970010 5094A7
M8x1,25-92,5 

mm

2 - 01819 Tie rod end-L 1610936080 4504709125 -

3 - 01818 Tie rod end-R 1610936180 4504609295 -

4 - 02750 Axial joint 400133 455000H010

M12x1,25-

M14x1,5-239 

mm

5 - 01821
Control arm 

complete-L
3520Q2 480690H010 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 01820
Control arm 

complete-R
3521L3 480680H010 -

7 - 02211
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L
3520Q2 Part of 480690H010 -

8 - 02212
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R
3521L3 Part of 480680H010 -

9 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

10 - 02166 Bushing 486550H010 - Big

11 - 02167 Bushing 486540H010 - Small

      TOYOTA 
AYGO (WNB10, KGB10) (06/2005-05/2014)

1 01912 1 01912

4 02750 4 027502 01819

5 01821

10 02166

3 01818

6 018209 02583 9 02583

11 02167



12

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01912 Stabilizer link 4881970010 5094A7
M8x1,25-92,5 

mm

2 - 01819 Tie rod end-L 1610936080 4504709125 -

3 - 01818 Tie rod end-R 1610936180 4504609295 -

4 - 04844
Control arm 

complete-L
1614191480 B000770280 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

5 - 04845
Control arm 

complete-R
1614191680 B000770180 -

6 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

7 - 02166 Bushing 486550H010 - Big

8 - 02167 Bushing 486540H010 - Small

      TOYOTA 
AYGO (PAB40, KGB40) (05/2014-->)

4 04844 5 04845

1 01912 1 01912

2 01819

10 02166

3 01818

9 02583 9 02583

11 02167



13orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03192 Stabilizer link 4883006020 4883033010
M10X1.5-194  

mm Rear

2 - 03191 Tie rod end 4504629255 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 - 01896 Axial joint 4550329355 4550339135

M15X1,5-

M14x1,5-334  

mm

4 - 03193 Ball joint 4333039285 4333039435 -

      TOYOTA 
CAMRY (_V10) (06/1991-06/1997)

1 03192 1 03192

4 031934 03193

2 03191 2 03191
3 01896 3 01896



14

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03192 Stabilizer link 4883006020 4883033010
M10X1.5-194  

mm Rear

2 - 01884 Stabilizer link-L 4881033010 -
M10x1,25-285 

mm

3 - 01885 Stabilizer link-R 4882033020 -
M10x1,25-285 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 - 03191 Tie rod end 4504629255 - -

5 - 01896 Axial joint 4550329355 4550339135

M15X1,5-

M14x1,5-334  

mm

6 - 03193 Ball joint 4333039285 4333039435 -

      TOYOTA 
CAMRY (_V20) (08/1996-11/2001)

1 03192 1 03192

6 031936 03193

4 03191 4 03191

2 01884 3 01885

5 01896 5 01896



15orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01895 Stabilizer link 4883006030 4883048010
M10x1,25-237 

mm Rear

2 - 02087 Stabilizer link 4882006040 4882028050
M12x1,5-260 

mm

3 - 01875 Tie rod end-L 4547009010 4547039225 -

4 - 01874 Tie rod end-R 4546009010 4546039615 -

5 - 01876 Axial joint 4550309230 4550339225

M15X1,5-

M14x1,5-238 

mm

6 - 04849
Control arm 

complete-L
4806906070 4806933060 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 04850
Control arm 

complete-R
4806806070 4806833060 -

8 - 04851
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806928120 

Part of
4806933060 -

9 - 04852
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806828120 

Part of
4806833060 -

10 - 03213 Ball joint-L 4334029175 4334039545 -

11 - 03214 Ball joint-R 4333029405 4333039775 -

12 - 05657 Bushing
4865428060 

Part of

4865448020 

Part of
Small

13 - 05658 Bushing
4865528020 

Part of

4865533070 

Part of
Big

      TOYOTA 
CAMRY (_V30) (11/2001-01/2006)

1 01895 1 01895

4 01874

7 04850

11 03214

2 02087 2 02087

5 01876 5 01876

12 05657

3 01875

6 04849

10 03213 13 05658



16

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01945 Stabilizer link 4883033040 - Rear

2 - 04854 Stabilizer link 4882033040 4882033070 -

3 - 01875 Tie rod end-L 4547009010 4547039225 -

4 - 01874 Tie rod end-R 4546009010 4546039615 -

5 - 04853 Axial joint 4550339275 - -

6 - 04849
Control arm 

complete-L
4806928120 4806933060 -

7 - 04850
Control arm 

complete-R
4806806070 4806833060 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 04851
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806928120 

Part of
4806933060 -

9 - 04852
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806828120 

Part of
4806833060 -

10 - 03213 Ball joint-L 4334029175 4334039545 -

11 - 03214 Ball joint-R 4333029405 4333039775 -

12 - 05657 Bushing
4865428060 

Part of

4865448020 

Part of
Small

13 - 05658 Bushing
4865528020 

Part of

4865533070 

Part of
Big

      TOYOTA 
CAMRY (_V40) (01/2006-09/2011)

7 04850

11 03214

12 05657

6 04849

10 03213 13 05658

1 01945 1 01945

4 018745 04853 5 048533 01875

2 04854 2 04854



17orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 04854 Stabilizer link 4882033040 4882033070 -

2 - 01945 Stabilizer link 4883033040 - Rear

3 - 05687 Tie rod end-L 4547039345 4547039345 -

4 - 05688 Tie rod end-R 4546080005 4546080005 -

5 - 04849
Control arm 

complete-L
4806906070 4806933060 -

6 - 04850
Control arm 

complete-R
4806806070 4806833060 -

7 - 04851
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806928120 

Part of
4806933060 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 04852
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806828120 

Part of
4806833060 -

9 - 03213 Ball joint-L 4334009010 4334039545 -

10 - 03214 Ball joint-R 4333029405 4333039775 -

11 - 05657 Bushing
4865428060 

Part of

4865448020 

Part of
Small

12 - 05658 Bushing
4865528020 

Part of

4865533070 

Part of
Big

  

      TOYOTA 
CAMRY (_V5_) (09/2011-->)

1 048541 04854

4 056883 05687

6 04850

10 03214

11 05657

5 04849

9 03213 12 05658

2 01945 2 01945



18

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

2 - 01523 Tie rod end 4504629135 - -

3 - 01460 Axial joint 4550319035 -

M12x1,5-

M14x1,5-317 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 - 01461 Axial joint 4550319036 -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-315 

mm

5 - 01618 Axial joint 4550319055 -

M12x1,5-

M14x1,5-317 

mm

6 TYT20 01309 Ball joint 4333029145 4333029185 M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
CARINA II (_T15_) (10/1983-05/1988)

1 01319 1 01319

4 01461 4 014612 01523 2 01523

5 01618 5 01618

3 014603 01460

6 01309 6 01309



19orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT07 01297 Stabilizer link-R 4882020030 -
M10x1,25-60 

mm 

2 TYT06 01296 Stabilizer link-L 4881020010 -
M10x1,25-61 

mm 

3 TYT17-L 01305 Tie rod end-L 4504729045 - -

4 TYT17-R 01306 Tie rod end-R 4504629165 -  -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

5 TYT18 01307 Axial joint 4550329155 -

M15x1,5-

M14x1,5-259 

mm

6 TYT19 01308 Axial joint 4550329165 -

M15x1,5-

M14x1,5-250 

mm

7 TYT20 01309 Ball joint 4333029145 4333029185 M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
CARINA II (_T17_) (12/1987-06/1993)

1 01297

4 01306

2 01296

3 01305 5 01307 5 01307

6 01308 6 01308

7 01309 7 01309



20

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

1 TYT01 01292 Stabilizer link 4883012060 4883032010
M10x1,25-103,5 

mm Rear

2 TYT10-L 01298 Stabilizer link-L 4881005010 4882020020 M10x1,25-72 mm

3 TYT10-R 01299 Stabilizer link-R 4882005012 4882044010 M10x1,25-72 mm

4 TYT21-L 01310 Tie rod end-L 4504729075 4504729105 -

5 TYT21-R 01311 Tie rod end-R 4504629275 4504629335 -

6 TYT23-L 01313 Tie rod end-L 4504709010 4504729125 -

7 TYT23-R 01314 Tie rod end-R 4504609050 4504629365 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

8 TYT22 01312 Axial joint 4550329435 45503229435
M15x1,5-

M14x1,5-240 mm

9 TYT24 01315 Axial joint 4550305010 4550329475
M15x1,5-

M14x1,5-248 mm

10 - 03194
Control arm 

complete-L
4806905010 X00056 -

11 - 03195
Control arm 

complete-R
4806805010 X00057 -

12 TYT16 01304 Ball joint 4333009030 4333029375 M14x1,5

13 - 03196 Bushing 4865520140 - Big

14 - 03197 Bushing 4865420160 - Small

      TOYOTA 
CARINA E (_T19_) (04/1992-09/1997)

1 01292 1 01292

4 01310

7 01314

11 03195

2 01298

5 01311

8 01312 8 01312

12 0130412 01304

3 01299

6 01313

10 03194

9 013159 01315

13 03196

14 03197



21orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT01 01292 Stabilizer link 4883012060 4883032010

M10x1,25-

103,5 mm 

Rear

2 TYT02 01293 Stabilizer link 4882020010 -
M10x1,25-70 

mm

3 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 - 01619 Axial joint 4550329075 -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-326 

mm

5 - 01461 Axial joint 4550319036 -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-315 

mm

6 TYT20 01309 Ball joint 4333029145 4333029185 M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
CELICA (ST16_,AT16_) (08/1985-08/1989)

1 01292 1 01292

4 01619 4 01619

2 01293 2 01293

5 01461 5 01461

3 01319

3 01319

3 01319

3 01319

6 01309 6 01309



22

1 01292 1 01292

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT01 01292 Stabilizer link 4883012060 4883032010

M10x1,25-103,5 

mm 

Rear

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

2 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

      TOYOTA 
CELICA (ST18_-AT180) (09/1989-11/1993)

2 01319 2 01319



23orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT01 01292 Stabilizer link 4883012060 4883032010

M10x1,25-

103,5 mm

Rear

2 TYT03 01294 Stabilizer link 4882033010 -
M10x1,25-59 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

4 TYT16 01304 Ball joint 4333009030 4333029375 M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
CELICA (_T20_) (11/1993-11/1999)

4 01304 4 01304

2 01294 2 01294

3 01319 3 01319

1 01292 1 01292



24

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT12 01301 Stabilizer link 4882032010 -
M10x1,25-285 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

2 TYT44 01334 Ball joint 4333009070 4333019115 M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
CELICA (ZZT23_) (11/1999-12/2005)

1 01301 1 01301

2 01334 2 01334



25orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
C-HR (_X1_) (10/2016-->)

1 05710 1 05710

3 057122 05711

10 05715

12 05717

13 08114

9 05714

11 05716

13 08114

14 0571314 05713

4 05708 5 05709

6 02114 6 021148 08113

7 04268



26

      TOYOTA 
C-HR (_X1_) (10/2016-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 05710 Stabilizer link 4882047040 4882047040 -

2 - 05711 Tie rod end-L 45047F9010 - -

3 - 05712 Tie rod end-R 45046F9010 - -

4 - 05708
Control arm 

complete-L
48069F4010 - -

5 - 05709
Control arm 

complete-R
48068F4010 - -

6 - 02114 Ball joint 4333009630 4333049095 -

7 - 04268 Track rod-L
4806812300 

PART OF 3

4806842050 

PART OF 3
-

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 08113 Track rod-R 4865547030 48655F4010 -

9 - 05714 Track rod-L 48780F4010 - -

10 - 05715 Track rod-R 48760F4010 - -

11 - 05716 Track rod-L 48790F4010 - -

12 - 05717 Track rod-R 48770F4010 - -

13 - 05713 Stabilizer link 4883047010 4883047010 Rear



27orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

2 - 01460 Axial joint 4550319035 -

M12x1,5-

M14x1,5-317 

mm

3 - 01461 Axial joint 4550319036 -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-315 

mm

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA (_E8_) (06/1983-05/1988)

1 01319 1 013192 01460 2 01460

3 01461 3 01461



28

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT01 01292 Stabilizer link 4883012060 4883032010
M10x1,25-103,5 

mm Rear

2 TYT02 01293 Stabilizer link 4882020010 -
M10x1,25-70 

mm

3 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 TYT30 01320 Axial joint 4550319135 -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-314  

mm

5 - 01462 Axial joint 4550319125 -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-320 

mm

6 TYT31-L 01321 Ball joint-L 4334019015 4334019016 M14x1,5

7 TYT31-R 01322 Ball joint-R 4333019066 - M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA (_E9_) (07/1987-06/1993)

1 01292 1 01292

4 01320 4 01320

7 01322

2 01293 2 01293

5 01462 5 01462

3 01319

3 01319

3 01319

3 01319

6 01321



29orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA (_E10_) (07/1992-04/1997)

1 01295 1 01295

4 01302 4 01302

2 01292 2 01292

5 01303 5 01303

3 01319

3 01319

3 01319

3 01319

6 03515
10 01304 10 01304

7 03516

12 03525

11 03201

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT05 01295 Stabilizer link 4882020021 -
M10x1,25-55 

mm

2 TYT01 01292 Stabilizer link 4883012060 4883032010
M10x1,25-

103,5 mm

3 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

4 TYT14 01302 Axial joint 4550319215 4550329365

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-318 

mm

5 TYT15 01303 Axial joint 4550319205 4550329385

M14x1,-

M14x1,5-333 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 03515
Control arm 

complete-L

4806912130+

4333009030
4806912140 -

7 - 03516
Control arm 

complete-R

4806812130+

4333009030
4806812140 -

8 TYT32-L 01323
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L
4806912130 4806912140 274  mm

9 TYT32-R 01324
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R
4806812130 4806812140 274  mm

10 TYT16 01304 Ball joint 4333009030 4333029375 M14x1,5

11 - 03201 Bushing 4865412070 - Small

12 - 03525 Bushing - - Big



30

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT01 01292 Stabilizer link 4883012060 4883032010

M10x1,25-

103,5 mm 

Rear

2 TYT03 01294 Stabilizer link 4882033010 -
M10x1,25-59 

mm

3 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

4 TYT15 01303 Axial joint 4550319205 4550329385

M14x1,-

M14x1,5-333 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

5 - 03198
Control arm 

complete-L

4806902010 

Part of
4806912191

M14x1,5-274  

mm

6 - 03199
Control arm 

complete-R

4806802010 

Part of
4806812191

M14x1,5-274  

mm

7 TYT33-L 01325
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L
4806902010 4806912191 -

8 TYT33-R 01326
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R
4806802010 4806812191 -

9 TYT44 01334 Ball joint 4333009070 4333019115 M14x1,5

10 -  03200 Bushing 4865512120 - Big

11 - 03201 Bushing 4865412070 - Small

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA (_E11_) (04/1997-11/2001)

1 01292 1 01292

4 01303 4 01303

2 01294 2 01294

5 03198

3 01319 3 01319

6 03199

9 01334 9 01334
10 03200

11 03201



31orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT12 01301 Stabilizer link 4882032010 -
M10x1,25-285 

mm

2 - 01531 Tie rod end-L 4504709150 4504749045

M12x1,25-

Female-

M14x1,5-163 

mm

3 - 01532 Tie rod end-R 4504609360 4504649115

M12x1,25-

Female-

M14x1,5-163 

mm

4 - 01533 Axial joint 4550312130 4550319255

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-272 

mm

5 - 02106
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902080 4806912260 291.8 mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 02107
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802080 4806812260 291.8 mm

7 - 02108
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L
- - 291.8 mm

8 - 02109
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R
- - 291.8 mm

9 TYT44 01334 Ball joint 4333009070 4333019115 M14x1,5

10 - 02110 Bushing
4806812260 

Part of
4806912260 Big

11 - 02111 Bushing
4806812260 

Part of
4806912260 Small

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA (_E12_) (12/2001-03/2008)

1 01301 1 01301

2 01531 3 015324 01533 4 01533

5 02106

11 02111

6 02107

10 02110

9 01334 9 01334



32

4 01533 4 01533

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01720 Stabilizer link 4882047010 -
M12x1,25-280 

mm

2 - 01531 Tie rod end-L 4504709150 4504749045

M12x1,25-

Female-

M14x1,5-163 

mm

3 - 01532 Tie rod end-R 4504609360 4504649115

M12x1,25-

Female-

M14x1,5-163 

mm

4 - 01533 Axial joint 4550319255 -

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-272 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

5 - 02106
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902080 4806912260 291.8 mm

6 - 02107
Control arm 

complete-R
4806812260 - 291.8 mm

7 - 02108
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806902080 

Part of
4806912260 291.8 mm

8 - 02109
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806802080 

Part of
4806812260 291.8 mm

9 TYT44 01334 Ball joint 4333009070 4333019115 M14x1,5

10 - 02110 Bushing
4806812260 

Part of
4806912260 Big

11 - 02111 Bushing
4806912260 

Part of
4806912260 Small

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA VERSO (_E12J_) (01/2002-05/2004)

1 01720 1 01720

2 01531 3 01532

5 02106

11 02111

6 02107

10 02110

9 01334 9 01334



33orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01720 Stabilizer link 4882047010 -
M12x1,25-280 

mm

2 - 04257 Tie rod end 4504609430 - -

3 - 02923 Axial joint 4550320170 455030F010 -

4 - 04252
Control arm 

complete-L
480690F010 - -

5 - 04253
Control arm 

complete-R
480680F010 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 04254
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

480690F010 

Part of
480690F010 -

7 - 04255
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

480680F010 

Part of
480680F010 -

8 - 04256 Ball joint 4333009360 - -

9 - 02110 Bushing
4806812260 

Part of
4806912260 Big

10 - 02111 Bushing
4806812260 

Part of
4806912260 Small

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA VERS0 (AUR10-CUR10-ZNR1_) (04/2004-04/2009)

4 04252

2 04257 2 04257

5 042538 04256 8 04256

3 029233 02923

10 02111

9 02110

1 01720 1 01720



34

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 02112 Tie rod end-L 4504709270 4504719215 -

3 - 02113 Tie rod end-R 4504609570 4504619415 -

4 - 02099 Axial joint
4551012390 

Part of
X00019

M14X1.5-

M15X1.5-233 

mm

5 - 04264
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902130 480690F030 -

6 - 04265
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802130 480680F030 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 04266
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806902130 

Part of
480690F030 -

8 - 04267
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806802130 

Part of
480680F030 -

9 - 02114 Ball joint 4333009630 4333049095 -

10 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 1
4865442040 Small

11 - 06849 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 2
- Big

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA (_E15_) (11/2006-06/2013)

1 021151 02115

11 06849

2 02112

5 04264

3 02113

6 04265

10 04268

9 02114 9 02114

4 02099 4 02099



35orjinautomotive.com

2 02112

4 04264

3 02113

5 04265

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 02112 Tie rod end-L 4504709270 4504719215 -

3 - 02113 Tie rod end-R 4504609570 4504619415 -

4 - 04264
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902130 480690F030 -

5 - 04265
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802130 480680F030 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 04266
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806902130 

Part of
480690F030 -

7 - 04267
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806802130 

Part of
480680F030 -

8 - 02114 Ball joint 4333009630 4333049095 -

9 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 1
4865442040 Small

10 - 06849 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 2
- Big

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA (_E18_) (06/2013-->)

8 02114 8 0211410 06849

9 04268

1 021151 02115



36

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

1 - 05706 Stabilizer link 20420CA000 SB00300394 -

2 - 05707 Stabilizer link 20470AJ000 SB00300398 Rear

3 - 05703 Tie rod end-L 34161CA010 SB00300834 -

4 - 05704 Tie rod end-R 34161CA000 SB00300833 -

5 - 05705 Axial joint 34160CA000 SB00300832 -

6 - 05698
Control arm 

complete-L
20202CA010 SB00300355 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – 

Number FEATURES

7 - 05699
Control arm 

complete-R
20202CA000 SB00300354 -

8 - 05700 Ball joint 20206CA000 SB00300358 -

9 - 05701 Bushing 20204AG011 U00300357 Big

10 - 05702 Bushing 20204CA000 SB00300356 Small

      TOYOTA 
GT 86 (ZN6_)  (03/2012-->)

1 057061 05706

4 05704

7 05699

2 057072 05707

5 05705 5 05705

8 05700 8 05700

3 05703

6 05698 10 05702

9 05701



37orjinautomotive.com

1 05689

4 05692 4 05692

2 05690

3 05691 3 05691

      TOYOTA 
HIACE IV(_H1_,_H2_) (08/1995-01/2007)

HIACE V (BOX-WAGON) (08/2006-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 05689 Stabilizer link-L 4881026020 4881026030 -

2 - 05690 Stabilizer link-R 4882026020 4882026030 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 - 05691 Tie rod end 4504629325 4504629325 -

4 - 05692 Axial joint 4550329565 4550329565 -



38

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - Tie rod end 4504629115 4504639385 -

2 - 01527 Tie rod end J4540639115 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 - 01510 Ball joint 4335039035 4335039075 Upper

      TOYOTA 
      HILUX 2X4 (N3,N4,N5) (08/1978-07/1988)

1 1

2 01527 2 01527

3 01510 3 01510



39orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01527 Tie rod end 4540639085 J4540639115 -

2 - Tie rod end 4504629115 4504639385 -

3 - 05051
Control arm 

complete-L
4860635120 4860635121 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 - 05052
Control arm 

complete-R
4860535120 4860535121 -

5 - 01472 Ball joint 4333039225 J4333039295 -

6 - 01513 Ball joint 4335039045 4336039085 Upper

      TOYOTA 
HILUX 2X4(_N8_,_N9_,_N1_) (08/1988 - 07/1997)

1 01527 1 01527

4 05052

2 2

5 01472 5 01472

3 05051

6 01513 6 01513



40

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01527 Tie rod end 4540639085 J4540639115 -

2 - 01528 Tie rod end 4504629115 4504639385 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 - 05048 Track control arm 4806635050 4806635130 Upper

4 - 01472 Ball joint 4333039225 J4333039295 Lower

5 - 07442 Ball joint 4335039125 - Upper

      TOYOTA 
HILUX 2X4 (KDN145/150) (08/1997-08/2005)

HILUX 2X4 (LN145/150) (08/1997-08/2005)

4 01472 4 01472

5 07442 5 07442

3 05048 3 05048

1 015271 015272 01528 2 01528



41orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
HILUX (KUN1_ 2X4 / KUN2_ 4X4) (09/2005-->)

1 04449 1 04449

4 04450 4 04450

7 04785

2 02386

5 04452 5 04452

8 04786 15 02249

15 02249

15 02249

15 02249

3 02387

6 04451 6 04451

10 047929 04791



42

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 04449 Stabilizer link 488200K010 - -

2 - 02386 Stabilizer link-L 488100K010 -
M12x1,25-

139 mm

3 - 02387 Stabilizer link-R 488200K030 -
M12x1,25-

140 mm

4 - 04450 Tie rod end 4504609261 - -

5 - 04452 Tie rod end 4504609280 4504609310 -

6 - 04451 Axial joint 4550309321 4550309331 -

7 - 04785
Control arm 

complete-L
480690K040 - -

8 - 04786
Control arm 

complete-R
480680K040 - -

9 - 04791
Control arm 

complete-L
480690K010 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

10 - 04792
Control arm 

complete-R
480680K010 - -

11 - 04787
Upper Control 

arm complete-L
186300K040 - -

12 - 04788
Upper Control 

arm complete-R
486100K040 - -

13 - 04789
Upper Control 

arm complete-L
486300K010 - -

14 - 04790
Upper Control 

arm complete-R
486100K010 - -

15 - 02249 Ball joint 4333009510 - Lower

16 - 04453 Ball joint 4331009015 - Upper

 

      TOYOTA 
HILUX (KUN1_ 2X4 / KUN2_ 4X4) (09/2005-->)

11 04787 12 04788

14 0479013 04789

16 04453

16 04453

16 04453

16 04453



43orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01471 Tie rod end 4540639135 J4540639185 -

2 - Tie rod end 4504629115 4504639385 -

3 - 01511 Ball joint 4333039265 8200002870 Lower

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 - 01513 Ball joint 4335039045 4336039085 Upper

5 - 05050 Ball joint 4333039195 4334039235 Lower

      TOYOTA 
HILUX 4X4(_N6,_N10,_N11_,_N12,_N13) (08/1985-07/2005)

1 01471 1 01471

2 2

3 01511 3 01511

4 01513 4 01513

5 05050 5 05050



44

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01471 Tie rod end 4540639135 J4540639185 -

2 - Tie rod end 4504629115 4504639385 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 - 01511 Ball joint 4333039265 8200002870 Lower

4 - 01513 Ball joint 4335039045 4336039085 Upper

      TOYOTA 
HILUX 4x4 (KDN165/170/190)  (08/1997-08/2005)

HILUX 4x4 (LN165/170/190)  (08/1997-08/2005)
HILUX 4x4 (RZN168/173)  (08/1997-08/2005)

1 01471 1 01471

2 2

3 01511 3 01511

4 01513 4 01513



45orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 05602 Stabilizer link 4882074010 4882074010 -

2 - 05603 Tie rod end 4504679025 4504679025 -

3 - 05609 Axial joint 4550374010 4550374010 -

4 - 05606
Control arm 

complete-L
4806979015 4806979015 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

5 - 05607
Control arm 

complete-R
4806879015 4806879015 -

6 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

7 - 05605 Bushing
4806879015 

Part of

4806979015 

Part of
Big

8 - 05608 Bushing
4806879015 

Part of

4806979015 

Part of
Small

      TOYOTA 
IQ (AJ1) (01/2009-->)

1 056021 05602

4 05606

7 05605

2 05603 2 05603

5 056078 05608

3 056093 05609

6 02583 6 02583



46

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER 100 (HDJ100, UZJ100) (01/1998-08/2007)

1 056101 05610

4 05614 7 05616 7 05616

11 05618

15 05623

2 05611

5 05615

8 05619

12 04435 12 04435

16 05624

3 056126 05613 6 05613

10 05617

14 05622

9 05620

13 05621 13 05621



47orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 05610 Stabilizer link 4882060032 4882060032S1 -

2 - 05611 Tie rod end-L 4504769100 4504769100 -

3 - 05612 Tie rod end-R 4504669195 4504669195 -

4 - 05614 Tie rod end-L 4504769115 4504769115 -

5 - 05615 Tie rod end-R 4504669205 4504669205 -

6 - 05613 Axial joint 4550369015 4550369015 -

7 - 05616 Axial joint 4550369025 4550369025 -

8 - 05619
Control arm 

complete-L
4864060010 4864060010 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

9 - 05620
Control arm 

complete-R
4862060010 4862060010 -

10 - 05617
Upper Control 

arm complete-L
4863060010 4863060010 -

11 - 05618
Upper Control 

arm complete-R
4861060030 4861060030 -

12 - 04435 Ball joint
4861060030 

Part of
4863060030 Upper

13 - 05621 Ball joint 4334060010
4864060010 

Part of
-

14 - 05622 Bushing 4863260010 4863260010 Upper

15 - 05623 Bushing 4865460010 4865460010 -

16 - 05624 Bushing 4865560010 4865560010 -

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER 100 (HDJ100, UZJ100) (01/1998-08/2007)



48

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER 200 (VDJ20, UZJ200, URJ202) (09/2007-->)

4 04986 4 04986

7 04976

9 04977

12 04979

2 04973

5 04980 5 04980

8 05686 8 05686

10 04978

3 04974

6 04975

11 0443511 04435

1 04972 1 04972



49orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER 200 (VDJ20, UZJ200, URJ202) (09/2007-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 04972 Stabilizer link 4881060060 - -

2 - 04973 Stabilizer link -L 4881060050 4881060051 -

3 - 04974 Stabilizer link -R 4882060070 4882060081 -

4 - 04986 Stabilizer link 4880260110 4880260110S1 -

5 - 04980 Stabilizer link 4880260100 4880260100S1 -

6 - 04975 Tie rod end-L 4504769145 4504769146 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 04976 Tie rod end-R "4504669235 " -

8 - 05686 Axial joint 4550360030 4550360030 -

9 - 04977
Upper Control 

arm complete-L
4863060030 - -

10 - 04978
Upper Control 

arm complete-R
4861060060 - -

11 - 04435 Ball joint
4861060030 

Part of
4863060030 Upper

12 - 04979 Bushing 4863260030 - -



50

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER PRADO 90 (KDJ9_, KZJ9_, VZJ9_) 

 (04/1996-09/2002)

1 03361 1 03361

4 04455

7 04461

11 04462

2 03363 2 03363

5 04456 5 04456

8 04457

12 04463

3 04454

6 04460

10 04459 10 04459

9 04458



51orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03361 Stabilizer link 4883035020 -
M12x1,25-153 

mm Rear

2 - 03363 Stabilizer link 4882035030 48820AD010
M12x1,25-178 

mm

3 - 04454 Tie rod end-L 4504739215 - -

4 - 04455 Tie rod end-R 4504639335 - -

5 - 04456 Axial joint 4550339075 - -

6 - 04460
Control arm 

complete-L
4806935080 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 04461
Control arm 

complete-R
4806835080 4806835081 -

8 - 04457
Upper Control 

arm complete-L
4863035020 - -

9 - 04458
Upper Control 

arm complete-R
4861035040 - -

10 - 04459 Ball joint 4331039016 - Upper

11 - 04462 Ball joint-L 4334039325 4334039465 -

12 - 04463 Ball joint-R 4333039415 4333039585 -

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER PRADO 90 (KDJ9_, KZJ9_, VZJ9_) 

 (04/1996-09/2002)



52

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER PRADO 120 (GRJ_, KDJ_)  (09/2002-10/2009)

LAND CRUISER (J12)  (09/2002-07/2009)

4 03202 4 032025 01907 5 01907

2 02386 3 02387

7 04421

12 04430

6 0442010 04427 10 04427

13 04431

11 04435 11 04435
8 04432

14 04434

9 04433

1 03205 1 03205

UPPER

LOWER



53orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER PRADO 120 (GRJ_, KDJ_)  (09/2002-10/2009)

LAND CRUISER (J12)  (09/2002-07/2009)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03205 Stabilizer link 4883060030 4883060030S1 Rear

2 - 02386 Stabilizer link-L 488100K010 -
M12x1,25-139 

mm

3 - 02387 Stabilizer link-R 488200K030 -
M12x1,25-140 

mm

4 - 03202 Tie rod end 4504639505 - -

5 - 01907 Axial joint 4550339235 4550339265

M15X1,5-

M22x1,5-260 

mm

6 - 04420
Control arm 

complete-L
4806960010 - -

7 - 04421
Control arm 

complete-R
4806860010 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 04432
Upper Control 

arm complete-L
4863060020 4863060040 -

9 - 04433
Upper Control 

arm complete-R
4861060050 4861060070 -

10 - 04427 Ball joint
4806860010 

Part of
4806960010 -

11 - 04435 Ball joint
4861060030 

Part of
4863060030 Upper

12 - 04430 Bushing 4865460030 - ø19.5

13 - 04431 Bushing 4865560030 - ø14.5

14 - 04434 Bushing 4863260020 - Upper



54

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER PRADO 150 (_J15_) (08/2009-->)

4 05625 4 056255 05626 5 05626

8 04432

12 04434

2 02386 3 02387

10 0443510 04435 9 04433

1 03205 1 03205

7 05628
11 05631 11 05631

6 05627

14 05630

13 05629

UPPER

LOWER



55orjinautomotive.com

Ref
Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03205 Stabilizer link 4883060030 4883060030S1 Rear

2 - 02386 Stabilizer link-L 488100K010 -
M12x1,25-139 

mm

3 - 02387 Stabilizer link-R 488200K030 -
M12x1,25-140 

mm

4 - 05625 Tie rod end 4504669245 4504669245 -

5 - 05626 Axial joint 4550360040 4550360040 -

6 - 05627
Control arm 

complete-L
4806960040 4806960051 -

7 - 05628
Control arm 

complete-R
4806860040 4806860051 -

Ref
Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 04432
Upper Control 

arm complete-L
4863060020 4863060040 -

9 - 04433
Upper Control 

arm complete-R
4861060050 4861060070 -

10 - 04435 Ball joint
4861060030 

Part of
4863060030 Upper

11 - 05631 Ball joint
4806860040 

Part of

4806960051 

Part of
-

12 - 04434 Bushing 4863204010 4863260020 Upper

13 - 05629 Bushing 4865460050 4865460050 -

14 - 05630 Bushing 4865560050 4865560050 -

      TOYOTA 
LAND CRUISER PRADO 150 (_J15_) (08/2009-->)



56

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03365 Stabilizer link 4883017070 -
M10x1,5-199 

mm Rear

2 - 05659 Stabilizer link 4882017050 4882017050 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 - 05660 Tie rod end 4504619205 4504619216 -

4 - 05661 Axial joint 4550317040 4550317040 -

5 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

      TOYOTA 
MR 2 III (ZZW30) (10/1999-06/2007)

1 03365 1 03365

4 05661 4 05661

2 05659 2 05659

5 02583 5 02583

3 056603 05660



57orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT10-L 01298 Stabilizer link-L 4881005010 4882020020
M10x1,25-72 

mm

2 TYT10-R 01299 Stabilizer link-R 4882005012 4882044010
M10x1,25-72 

mm

3 TYT21-L 01310 Tie rod end-L 4504729075 4504729105 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 TYT21-R 01311 Tie rod end-R 4504629275 4504629335 -

5 TYT22 01312 Axial joint 45503229435 -

M15x1,5-

M14x1,5-240 

mm

6 TYT16 01304 Ball joint 4333009030 4333029375 M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
PICNIC (_XM10) (05/1996-04/2001)

4 01311

1 01298 2 01299

5 01312 5 013123 01310

6 01304 6 01304



58

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 03209 Stabilizer link-L 4881028020 -
M12x1,5-250 

mm

2 - 03210 Stabilizer link-R 4882028030 -
M12x1,5-250 

mm

3 - 03206 Tie rod end-L 4504729065 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 - 03207 Tie rod end-R 4504629235 - -

5 - 03208 Axial joint 4550329295 -

M14x1.5-

M14x1.5-215 

mm

      TOYOTA 
PREVIA-ESTIMA (TCR1,TCR2)  (05/1990-08/2000)

1 03209

4 03207

2 03210

5 03208 5 032083 03206



59orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02087 Stabilizer link 4882006040 4882028050
M12x1,5-260 

mm

2 - 03211 Tie rod end-L 4547029185 - -

3 - 03212 Tie rod end-R 4546029425 - -

4 - 05654 Tie rod end-L 4547059055 4547059135 -

5 - 05655 Tie rod end-R 4546059055 4546059115 -

6 - 03215 Axial joint 4550329765 4550428030

M15x1.5-

M14x1.5-235 

mm

7 - 05656 Axial joint 4550359075 4550359075 -

8 - 04849
Control arm 

complete-L
4806906070 4806933060 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

9 - 04850
Control arm 

complete-R
4806806070 4806833060 -

10 - 04851
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806928120 

Part of
4806933060 -

11 - 04852
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806828120 

Part of
4806833060 -

12 - 03213 Ball joint-L 4334029175 4334039545 -

13 - 03214 Ball joint-R 4333029405 4333039775 -

14 - 05657 Bushing
4865428060 

Part of

4865448020 

Part of
Small

15 - 05658 Bushing
4865528020 

Part of

4865533070 

Part of
Big

      TOYOTA 
PREVIA-ESTIMA (ACR3) (08/2000-04/2006)

1 02087 1 02087

4 05654 7 05656 7 05656

15 05658

2 03211

5 05655

8 04849
12 03213

3 03212

14 05657

9 04850
13 03214

6 03215 6 03215



60

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01720 Stabilizer link 4882047010 -
M12x1,25-280 

mm

2 - 01531 Tie rod end-L 4504709150 4504749045

M12x1,25-

Female-

M14x1,5-163 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 - 01532 Tie rod end-R 4504609360 4504649115

M12x1,25-

Female-

M14x1,5-163 

mm

4 - 03587 Axial joint 4550349075 -

M14x1,5-

M18x1,5-266 

mm

5 TYT44 01334 Ball joint 4333009070 4333019115 M14x1,5

      TOYOTA 
PRIUS (NHW11) (05/2000 - 08/2003)

1 01720 1 01720

2 01531

5 01334 5 01334

3 015324 03587 4 03587



61orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01720 Stabilizer link 4882047010 -
M12x1,25-280 

mm

2 - 05650 Tie rod end-L 4504749075 4504749075 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

3 - 05651 Tie rod end-R 4504649145 4504649145 -

4 - 05652 Axial joint 4550347030 4550347030 -

5 - 05653 Ball joint 4333049055 4333049055 -

      TOYOTA 
PRIUS (NHW20) (08/2003-12/2008)

4 05652 4 056522 05650 3 05651

1 01720 1 01720

5 05653 5 05653



62

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 05639 Tie rod end-L 4504749165 4504749165 -

3 - 05640 Tie rod end-R 4504649225 4504649225 -

4 - 05641
Control arm 

complete-L
4806947050 4806947050 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

5 - 05642
Control arm 

complete-R
4806847050 4806847050 -

6 - 05643 Ball joint 4333049185 4333049185 -

7 - 06849 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 2
- Big

8 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 1
4865442040 Small

      TOYOTA 
PRIUS (ZVW30, ZVW35) (01/2009-->)

1 021151 02115

4 05641

7 06849

2 05639

5 05642

8 04268

3 05640

6 05643 6 05643



63orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 02112 Tie rod end-L 4504709270 4504719215 -

3 - 02113 Tie rod end-R 4504609570 4504619415 -

4 - 04264
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902130 480690F030 -

5 - 04265
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802130 480680F030 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 04266
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806902130 

Part of
480690F030 -

7 - 04267
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806802130 

Part of
480680F030 -

8 - 02114 Ball joint 4333009630 4333049095 -

9 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 1
4865442040 Small

10 - 06849 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 2
- Big

      TOYOTA 
PRIUS + / PRIUS V (ZVW40) (03/2012-->)

1 02115 1 02115

4 04264

2 02112

5 042658 02114 8 02114

3 02113

10 06849

9 04268



64

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 TYT03 01294 Stabilizer link 4882033010 -
M10x1,25-59 

mm

2 - 01679 Stabilizer link 4882042010 -
M12x1,5-63 

mm

3 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 TYT14 01302 Axial joint 4550319215 4550329365

M14x1,5-

M14x1,5-318 

mm

5 - 01491 Ball joint 4333049025 - -

      TOYOTA 
RAV4 I (SXA1_) (04/1994-06/2000)

3 01319 3 01319

1 01294 1 01294

2 01679 2 01679

4 01302 4 01302

5 01491 5 01491



65orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01755 Stabilizer link 4882042020 -
M10x1,25-285 

mm

2 - 01893 Stabilizer link-L 4884042010 -
M10x1,25-101 

mm Rear

3 - 01894 Stabilizer link-R 4883042010 -
M10x1,25-101 

mm Rear

4 - 01752 Tie rod end-L 4504749025 - -

5 - 01753 Tie rod end-R 4504649095 - -

6 - 01754 Axial joint 4550349055 -

M15x1,5-

M14x1,5-298 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 05635
Control arm 

complete-L
4806942040 4806942040 -

8 - 05636
Control arm 

complete-R
4806842040 4806842040 -

9 TYT44 01334 Ball joint 4333009070 4333019115 M14x1,5

10 - 05637 Bushing
4806842040 

Part of

4806942040 

Part of
Small

11 - 05638 Bushing
4806842040 

Part of

4806942040 

Part of
Big

      TOYOTA 
RAV4 II (XA2) (07/2000-03/2006)

1 01755 1 01755

4 01752

7 05635

11 05638

5 01753

8 05636

2 01893 3 01894

6 01754 6 01754

10 05637

9 01334
9 01334



66

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-

360 mm

2 - 03368 Stabilizer link 488300R010 -

M12x1,25-

138 mm 

Rear

3 - 01958 Tie rod end-L 4504749135 - -

4 - 01959 Tie rod end-R 4504649195 - -

5 - 05632
Control arm 

complete-L
4806942050 4806942051 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 05633
Control arm 

complete-R
4806842050 4806842051 -

7 - 02114 Ball joint 4333009630 4333049095 -

8 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300 

Part of
4865442040 Small

9 - 04269 Bushing
4806812300 

Part of
4906947050 Big

10 - 08075 AXIAL JOINT
4551042030 

PART OF

4551042080 

PART OF
-

      TOYOTA 
RAV 4 III (ACA3_, ALA30, GSA, ZSA3_)  (11/2005 - 06/2013)

7 02114 7 02114

2 03368 2 03368

5 05632 6 05633
9 04269

1 02115 1 02115

8 04268

4 019593 01958 10 08075 10 08075



67orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 03368 Stabilizer link 488300R010 -
M12x1,25-138 

mm Rear

3 - 01958 Tie rod end-L 4504749135 - -

4 - 01959 Tie rod end-R 4504649195 - -

5 - 05662
Control arm 

complete-L
4806942060 4806942060 -

6 - 05663
Control arm 

complete-R
4806842060 4806842060 -

7 - 05665 Track rod-L 4879042020 4879042020 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 05666 Track rod-R 4877042040 4877042040 -

9 - 02114 Ball joint 4333049095 - -

10 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 1
4865442040 Small

11 - 06849 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 2
- Big

12 - 05664 Track rod 4871042030 4871042030 -

13 - 08075 AXIAL JOINT
4551042030 

PART OF

4551042080 

PART OF
-

      TOYOTA 
RAV 4 IV (A4) (12/2012 - 11/2018)

1 02115 1 02115

7 05665 8 05666

11 06849
5 05662 6 05663

10 04268

9 02114 9 02114

12 05664 12 05664

2 033682 03368

4 019593 01958 13 08075 13 08075



68

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02059 Stabilizer link 488200D010 -
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 01870 Tie rod end 4504609230 - -

3 - 04258
Control arm 

complete-L
4806909040 4806959135 -

4 - 04259
Control arm 

complete-R
4806809040 4806859145 -

5 - 04260
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L
- - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 04261
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R
- - -

7 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

8 - 04262 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4865452050 Small

9 - 04263 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4806959135 Big

      TOYOTA 
URBAN CRUISER (NCP11_) (04/2009-04/2016)

1 02059 1 02059

4 042597 02583 7 02583

2 01870 2 01870

8 04262

3 04258

9 04263



69orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02115 Stabilizer link 4882002070 4882047030
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 05669 Tie rod end-L 4504705060 4504709320 -

3 - 05670 Tie rod end-R 4504605070 4504609660 -

4 - 04264
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902130 480690F030 -

5 - 04265
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802130 480680F030 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 04266
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806902130 

Part of
480690F030 -

7 - 04267
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806802130 

Part of
480680F030 -

8 - 02114 Ball joint 4333009630 4333049095 -

9 - 04268 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 1
4865442040 Small

10 - 06849 Bushing
4806812300

Part of 2
- Big

 

      TOYOTA 
VERSO (AUR2_,ZGR2_) (04/2009-->)

4 04264

2 05669

5 04265
8 02114 8 02114

3 05670

10 06849

9 04268

1 02115 1 02115



70

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02059 Stabilizer link 488200D010 -
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 - 05671 Tie rod end-L 4504759145 4504759145 -

3 - 05672 Tie rod end-R 4504659205 4504659205 -

4 - 04258
Control arm 

complete-L
4806909040 4806959135 -

5 - 04259
Control arm 

complete-R
4806809040 4806859145 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 04260
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806909040 

Part of
4806959135 -

7 - 04261
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806809040 

Part of
4806859145 -

8 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

9 - 04262 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4865452050 Small

10 - 04263 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4806959135 Big

      TOYOTA 
VERSO-S (_P12_) (11/2010-->)

4 04258

2 05671

5 042598 02583 8 02583

3 05672

10 04263

9 04262

1 020591 02059



71orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
YARIS I (_P10) (04/1999-12/2005)

YARIS VERSO (_P2_) (11/1999-12/2005)

1 02788 1 02788

4 01498

4 01498

7 04278 7 04278

11 05674

15 04262

17 04263

17 04263

2 01319 2 01319

5 01507 5 01507

8 03217

16 02167

3 01499

3 01499

6 04277 6 04277

10 05673

14 02583

14 02583

14 02583

14 02583

9 03218



72

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02788 Stabilizer link 4881752010 4881952010S1
M8x1,25-97,5 

mm

2 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

3 - 01499 Tie rod end-L 4504759025 4504759026 -

4 - 01498 Tie rod end-R 4504659025 4504659026 -

5 - 01507 Axial joint 4550352010 4550359045

M12x1,25-

M14x1,5-240 

mm

6 - 04277 Axial joint 455030D030 - -

7 - 04278 Axial joint 4550359055 - -

8 - 03217
Control arm 

complete-L
4806959035 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

9 - 03218
Control arm 

complete-R
4806859035 - -

10 - 05673
Control arm 

complete-L
4806959055 4806959055 -

11 - 05674
Control arm 

complete-R
4806859055 4806859055 -

12 TYT38-L 01332
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806959035 

Part of
4806959035 -

13 TYT38-R 01333
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806859035 

Part of
4806859035 -

14 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

15 - 04262 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4865452050 Small

16 - 02167 Bushing 486540H010 - Small

17 - 04263 Bushing
4862060010

Part Of
- Big

      TOYOTA 
YARIS I (_P10) (04/1999-12/2005)

YARIS VERSO (_P2_) (11/1999-12/2005)



73orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02059 Stabilizer link 488200D010 -
M12x1,25-

360 mm

2 - 04274 Tie rod end-L 4504709220 4504759165 -

3 - 04275 Tie rod end-R 4504609480 4504659255 -

4 - 03221 Axial joint 455030D080 - -

5 - 04258
Control arm 

complete-L
4806909040 4806959135 -

6 - 04259
Control arm 

complete-R
4806809040 4806859145 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

7 - 04260
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806909040 

Part of
4806959135 -

8 - 04261
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806809040 

Part of
4806859145 -

9 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

10 - 04262 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4865452050 Small

11 - 04263 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4806959135 Big

      TOYOTA 
YARIS II (_P90) (11/2005-->)

1 02059 1 02059

4 03221 4 03221

11 04263

2 04274

5 04258

3 04275

6 04259

10 04262

9 02583 9 02583



74

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 02059 Stabilizer link 488200D010 -
M12x1,25-360 

mm

2 TYT29 01319 Tie rod end 4504609700 4504629305

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

3 - 04274 Tie rod end-L 4504709220 4504759165 -

4 - 04275 Tie rod end-R 4504609480 4504659255 -

5 - 04258
Control arm 

complete-L
4806909040 4806959135 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 04259
Control arm 

complete-R
4806809040 4806859145 -

7 - 04260
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-L

4806909040 

Part of
4806959135 -

8 - 04261
Control arm w/o 

ball joint-R

4806809040 

Part of
4806859145 -

9 - 02583 Ball joint 3520Q2 Part of B000770280 M12x1,25

10 - 04262 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4865452050 Small

11 - 04263 Bushing
4806809040 

Part of
4806959135 Big

      TOYOTA 
YARIS III (_P130) (12/2010-->)

4 04275

2 01319 2 01319

3 04274

1 02059 1 02059

11 04263

5 04258 6 04259

10 04262

9 025839 02583



75orjinautomotive.com

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01947 Stabilizer link 48820B0010 -
-M12x1,5-186 

mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

2 - 01946 Axial joint 45503BZ010 -

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-84  

mm

      TOYOTA 
AVANZA (12/2003 - 11/2011)

2 01946 2 01946

1 01947 1 01947



76

      TOYOTA 
COROLLA (CVT) 03/2019-->

COROLLA HYBRID (E-CVT) 03/2019-->

1 05710 1 05710

4 057123 05711

2 057132 05713

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 05710 STABILIZER LINK 4882047040 - -     

2 - 05713
STABILIZER LINK 

(ARKA)
4883047010 - -     

3 - 05711
TIE ROD 

END-LH
45047F9010 - -     

4 - 05712
TIE ROD END-

RH
45046F9010 - -     

5 - 07244
Control arm 

complete-L
4806902410 4333009A50 -     

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

6 - 07245
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802410 4333009A50 -     

7 TYT44 01334
BALL JOINT 

(LOWER)
4333009070 4333009090 -     

8 - 07251 Bushing
4806802410 

PART OF 2

4806902410 

PART OF 2
-     

9 - 07250 Bushing
4806802410 

PART OF1

4806902410 

PART OF1
-     

9 07250
5 07244 6 07245

8 07251

7 01334 7 01334



77orjinautomotive.com

1 01528 1 01528

3 05697

5 05050

3 05697

5 05050

      TOYOTA 
HIACE II(_H5_,_H6_,_H7_) (12/1982 - 07/1989)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01528 Tie rod end 4504629115 4504629125 -

2 - 05045 Bushing 4863226010 - -

3 - 05697 Ball Joint 433029535 4333029155 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

4 - 05047 Bushing 4806126010 4806126050 -

5 - 05050 Ball Joint 4333039195 4334039175 -

2 05045

4 05047



78

2 05697

1 05049

2 05697

1 05049

      TOYOTA 
HIACE III (_H10_,_H11_) (08/1989 - 07/1995)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 05049 Ball Joint 4335029065 4335029095 -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

2 - 05697 Ball Joint 433029535 4333029155 -



79orjinautomotive.com

1 05689 2 05690

13 07959 14 07960

      TOYOTA 
 HIACE IV(_H1_,_H2_) (08/1995 - 12/2012)

HIACE V (_H2_) (06/2004-->)

4 05692 4 056923 05691 3 05691

8 05046
5 05693 6 05694

7 05045

11 0569610 05695

9 05047

12 05697 12 05697

( 4x4 )

( EXC 4x4 )

( EXC 4x4 )

UPPER ( EXC 4x4 )

LOWER ( EXC 4x4 )



80

      TOYOTA 
 HIACE IV(_H1_,_H2_) (08/1995 - 12/2012)

HIACE V (_H2_) (06/2004-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 05689
Stabilizer link 

LH
4881026020 4881026030 -

2 - 05690
Stabilizer link 

RH
4882026020 4882026030 -

3 - 05691 Tie rod end 4504629325 - -

4 - 05692 Axial joint 4550329575 4550329836 -

5 - 05693
Control arm 

complete-L
4806729075 - -

6 - 05694
Control arm 

complete-R
4806629075 - -

7 - 05045 Bushing 4863226010 - -

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 05046 Bushing 4863526010 - -

9 - 05047 Bushing 4806126010 4806126050 -

10 - 05695
Control arm 

complete-L
4806926130 4806926131 -

11 - 05696
Control arm 

complete-R
4806826132 4806826130 -

12 - 05697 Ball Joint 433029535 4333029155 -

13 - 07959
Stabilizer link 

LH
4881026030 - -

14 - 07960
Stabilizer link 

RH
4882026030 - -



81orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
PROACE (MDX) (06/2013 - 03/2016)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 01925 Stabilizer link 1400099680 508756
M12x1,75-

264  mm

2 - 01921 Tie rod end 381773 9403817738

M12x1,5-

Female-

M14x1,5-80 

mm

3 - 01922 Axial joint 3812F0 -

M14x1,5-

M16x1,5-305 

mm

4 - 01923
Control arm 

complete-L
1497408080 3520R8 Ø19-319 mm

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

5 - 01924
Control arm 

complete-R
1497407080 3521N9 Ø19-319 mm

6 - 02527 Bushing 3520G9S1 - Small

7 - 02528 Bushing-L
1497408080 

Part of
- Big

8 - 02529 Bushing-R
1497407080 

Part of
- Big

1 01925 1 01925

4 01923

2 01921 2 01921

5 01924

6 02527

3 01922 3 01922

8 025297 02528



82

      TOYOTA 
PROACE (MDZ, MPY) (02/2016-->)

PROACE VERSO (MPY) (02/2016-->)

1 07093 1 07093

5 07097

2 07094 3 07095

6 07098

8 07100

4 07096 4 07096

9 07101

10 07102

12 07104

11 07103

13 07105

10 07102

12 07104

7 07099

14 07106 14 07106

7 07099



83orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
PROACE (MDZ, MPY) (02/2016-->)

PROACE VERSO (MPY) (02/2016-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 07093 Stabilizer link 9809090180 SU001A6492 -

2 - 07094 Tie rod end-L 9820340080 SU001A7207 M14X1.5R

3 - 07095 Tie rod end-R 9820340180 SU001A7208 M14X1.5R

4 - 07096 Axial joint
9820340280 

PART OF
- M16X1.5R

5 - 07097
Control arm 

complete-L
9816863680 SU001A6517 -

6 - 07098
Control arm 

complete-R
9816863580 SU001A6516 -

7 - 07099 Ball Joint 9818655580 SU001A6525 Lower

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 07100 Bushing 9809082680 - Small

9 - 07101 Bushing 9816557980 - Big

10 - 07102 Stabilizer link 9814854080 SU001A6659 Rear

11 - 07103 Stabilizer link 9814854180 SU001A6660 Rear

12 - 07104 Stabilizer link 9814854280 SU001A6661 Rear

13 - 07105 Stabilizer link 9814854380 SU001A6662 Rear

14 - 07106 Stabilizer link 9805621380 - Rear



84

      TOYOTA 
PRIUS (ZVW50) (11/2015-->)

PRIUS PHV (ZVW52) (09/2016-->)
COROLLA (_E21_) (10/2018-->)

1 05710 1 05710

3 057122 05711

10 05715

12 05717

13 08114

9 05714

11 05716

13 08114

14 0571314 05713

4 08115 5 08116

6 01334 6 013348 08113

7 04268



85orjinautomotive.com

      TOYOTA 
PRIUS (ZVW50) (11/2015-->)

PRIUS PHV (ZVW52) (09/2016-->)
COROLLA (_E21_) (10/2018-->)

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

1 - 05710 Stabilizer link 4882047040 4882047040 -

2 - 05711 Tie rod end-L 45047F9010 - -

3 - 05712 Tie rod end-R 45046F9010 - -

4 - 08115
Control arm 

complete-L
4806947060 4806902330 -

5 - 08116
Control arm 

complete-R
4806802330 4806847060 -

6 - 01334 Ball joint 4333009070 4333009090 -

7 - 04268 Track rod-L
4806812300 

PART OF 3

4806842050 

PART OF 3
-

Ref Old
code CODE Description OE – Number OE – Number FEATURES

8 - 08113 Track rod-R 4865547030 48655F4010 -

9 - 05714 Track rod-L 48780F4010 - -

10 - 05715 Track rod-R 48760F4010 - -

11 - 05716 Track rod-L 48790F4010 - -

12 - 05717 Track rod-R 48770F4010 - -

13 - 05713 Stabilizer link 4883047010 4883047010 Rear


